
  
 

FACULTY OF LAW 
Summer Session 2024 (202405) 

Important Academic Dates 
Wednesday, May 8 to Saturday, August 17, 2024 

 

 
Wednesday, May 8 Summer Session begins 

• All courses begin 
• Law Centre begins 

 
Wednesday, May 15 Last day to add or drop any summer courses 

• This date is different from other faculties at UVic 
 
Monday, May 20  Statutory Holiday (Victoria Day) - No classes, University closed  

 
Wednesday, June 5 Last day of Law Centre orientation period in Fraser Building 

• LAW 350 students move to Courthouse on or around June 5 
 
Friday, June 14 Last day of classes for Intellectual and Cultural Property courses,  
 these courses end: 

• LAW 343-1 Cultural Property 
• LAW 343-2 Indigenous Intellectual Property 
• LAW 347 Intellectual Property 
• LAW 348 Managing Intellectual Property (end May 31) 
• LAW 366 Patent Law 

 
Mon, June 17 & Tue, June 18 Ongoing courses continue 
 
Wed, June 19 to Fri, June 21 Exam period for Intellectual and Cultural Property courses 

• All classes cancelled on these three days only 
• See separate Exam Schedule for details 

 
Mon, June 24 Ongoing courses continue 
 
Mon, June 24 to Tue, July 16 LAW 343E IP Moot – oral argument practice sessions, select dates 
 
Monday, July 1  Statutory Holiday (Canada Day) - No classes, University closed 
 
Tue, July 2 Ongoing courses continue 
 
Friday, July 5 Last day of classes for the following courses, although coursework, 

papers and exams may continue into the August exam period. 
• LAW 301 Administrative Law 
• LAW 315 Business Associations 
• LAW 353 ELC 
• LAW 388 ALRW 

 
Thurs, July 18 to Sat, July 20 LAW 343E IP Moot - Final Session before a panel of judges 
 
Friday, August 2  Last day of classes for all other courses 
 except LAW 350 Law Centre 
 
Monday, August 5  Statutory Holiday (BC Day) - No classes, University closed  
 
Tue, Aug 6 to Sat, Aug 17 Final examination period  

• See examination schedule for details 
 
Wednesday, August 21 LAW 350 Law Centre Clinical Term ends 

 
These dates are subject to change - Updated 25 April 2024 


